P-970/P-977 / P-978

Wire stripper

Completely new design
Wire stripper for professionals who

have achieved further evolution

By cutting the electric wire into the tip,
it is possible to reliably cut wires separately.

By doing strip near the hand, workability is good, weight:5g
you can work without damaging the core wire.

P-970

FFor mmeg / mm 2 wire

F For thin wire

For medium bold line

P-970-1
Spring

Applicable product: P-970 /977 /978

Wire stripper adaptation table

®mmo / mm?

Other holes of 0.25 mme - 0.45 mmg are also attached to P-963.

Single wire 065| 08| 1 | 16| 2
(mme)
Stranded wire
5 03 | 05 [0.75 | 1.25 2
(mm?)
P-970
P-960
Single
wire 34 32 30 28 26 24 22 20 18 16 14 12
AWG Stranded
wire - 34 32 30 28 26 24 22 20 18 16 14
Single wire (mme) 0.14] 0.2 | 025|032 0.4 [051[0.64]0.81]1.02]1.29|1.63]| 2.05
Stranded wire (mm2) 0.01]0.02[0.04 [0.06|0.09]0.14]|0.22]10.34]|053]|0.871.38](2.18
P-977
P-978
P-963
P-967
P-968




